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TOWN OF MOREHEAD CITY, NORTH CAROLINA
YEAR 2016 TOWN COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE

Year 2016 listing of the Regular Scheduled Meetings of the Morehead City Council
will be held on the second Tuesday of each month, unless otherwise noted. The
Regular Meetings will begin at 5:30 p.m., in the Municipal Building Auditorium at
202 South 8™ Street, Morehead City, N.C.

Tuesday January 12
Tuesday February 9
Tuesday March 8
Tuesday April 12
Tuesday May 10
Tuesday June 14
Tuesday July 12
Tuesday August 9
Tuesday September 13
Tuesday October 11
Tuesday November 8
Tuesday December 13

Adopted Wednesday, November 10, 2015.
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